:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7687861

Nov 04, 2023 - 06:14 (UTC)

In epoch 240,245 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 684548 - 0.016733222 ETH®
31.04 USD

2 684549 - 0.016845647 ETH®
31.25 USD

3 684550 - 0.016892860 ETH®
31.34 USD

4 684551 - 0.016850597 ETH®
31.26 USD

S 684552 - 0.016902683 ETH®
31.36 USD

6 684553 - 0.016860066 ETH®
31.28 USD

7 684554 - 0.016891571 ETH®
31.34 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/7687861
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/240245
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684548
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684549
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684550
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684551
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684552
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684553
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684554

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

684555

684556

684559

684560

684561

684562

684563

Validator Id

591719

Amount

- 0.016773512
31.12 USD

- 0.016811619
31.19 USD

- 0.016852401
31.27 USD

- 0.016812282
31.19 USD

- 0.016888155
31.33 USD

- 0.016911992
31.38 USD

- 0.016886553
31.33 USD

- 0.016890653
31.34 USD

- 0.016880571
31.32 USD

Amount

+ 0.041524665
77.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684555
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684556
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684557
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684558
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684559
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684560
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684561
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684562
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684563
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/591719

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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